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Freedom of Information request 302-17 
 
 
Request 
 
Under the Freedom of Information Act (Scotland) 2002 - please can you provide me with the names relating 
to the attached Management Structure for NHS Borders. 
 
For each of the job titles listed in the structure I am looking for the name of the person currently holding the 
post, where they are based and a contact email address. 
 
Response 
 
Please find below data as requested: 
 
Job Title Post Holder Location Email Address 

  
Chief Executive Jane Davidson BGH jane.davidson@borders.scot.nhs.uk 
    
Director of Workforce John Cowie BGH john.cowie@borders.scot.nhs.uk 
Head of Human Resources Colin Herbert  BGH Colin.Herbert@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

 
Head of Work & Wellbeing Irene Bonnar Newstead irene.bonnar@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

Head of Training & Professional 
Development 

(vacant)   

    
Director of Planning & 
Performance 

June Smyth BGH june.smyth@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

Head of Planning & 
Performance (including 
Communications & Fundraising)  

Susie Thomson BGH susie.thomson@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

Head of IM&T Jackie Stephen BGH jackie.stephen@borders.scot.nhs.uk 
    
Director of Nursing, Midwifery & 
Acute Services 

Claire Pearce BGH claire.pearce@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

Associate Director of Nursing 
Primary, Acute & Community 
Services/Head of Midwifery  

Nicky Berry BGH nicky.berry@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

Lead Nurse for Community Erica Reid BGH erica.reid@borders.scot.nhs.uk 
General Manager Unscheduled 
Care 

Phillip Lunts BGH phillip.lunts@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

General Manager for Planned 
Care & Commissioning 

Laura Jones BGH laura.jones@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

Lead Nurse Mental Health & 
Learning Disabilities 

Peter Lerpiniere Huntlyburn peter.lerpiniere@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

Infection Control Manager Sam Whiting BGH samuel.whiting@borders.scot.nhs.uk 
Risk & Safety Manager Sheila 

MacDougall 
BGH sheila.macdougall@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

Professional Lead Support Irene Bonnar 
Adam Wood 
Chris Faldon 

Newstead 
BGH 
BGH 

irene.bonnar@borders.scot.nhs.uk 
adam.wood@borders.scot.nhs.uk 
chris.faldon@borders.scot.nhs.uk 



    
Head of Delivery Support Warwick Shaw BGH warwick.shaw@borders.scot.nhs.uk 
  

 
  

Medical Director Cliff Sharp BGH cliff.sharp@borders.scot.nhs.uk 
Head of Clinical Governance & 
Quality 

Ros Gray BGH ros.gray@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

Associate Medical Director 
Clinical Governance 

David Love BGH david.love@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

Associate Medical Director 
Primary & Community Services 

Annabel Howell BGH annabel.howell@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

Associate Medical Director 
Borders General Hospital 

Annabel 
Howell/Janet 
Bennison 

BGH annabel.howell@borders.scot.nhs.uk 
janet.bennison2@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

Associate Medical Director 
(Director of Medical Education) 

Dr Jane 
Montgomery 

BGH jane.montgomery@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

Director of Pharmacy Alison Wilson BGH alison.wilson@borders.scot.nhs.uk 
Associate Medical Director 
Mental Health & Learning 
Disabilities 

Dr Amanda 
Cotton 

Huntlyburn amanda.cotton@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

Appraisal Lead & Deputy RO Dr Vee Dobie BGH victoria.dobie@borders.scot.nhs.uk 
Dental Practice Adviser Alice Miller Duns alicemiller@lineone.net  
Clinical Director of Public Dental 
Services 

Morag 
McQuade

Coldstream morag.mcquade@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

    
Director of Finance, 
Procurement Estates & 
Facilities 

Carol Gillie BGH carol.gillie@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

Deputy Director of Finance 
(Financial Management) 

Janice 
Cockburn 

BGH janice.cockburn@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

Deputy Director of Finance 
(Financial Accounting) 

Susan Swan Newstead susan.swan@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

Senior Finance manager (Cost 
& Efficiency)  

Kirk Lakie Newstead kirk.lakie@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

Head of Estates (General 
Services, Catering, Laundry) 

Gary Arkley BGH gary.arkley@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

    
Joint Director of Public Health & 
Caldicott Guardian 

Tim Patterson BGH tim.patterson@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

Public Health Consultant (vacant)   
Strategic Lead – ADP & Health 
Improvement 

Fiona Doig SBC fiona.doig@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

Screening Services Co-
ordinator 

Julieann 
Brennan 

BGH julieann.brennan@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

Associate Director of Public 
Health & Child Health 
Commissioner 

Allyson 
McCollam 

SBC/BGH allyson.mccollam@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

Resilience Manager Lorna Paterson BGH lorna.paterson@borders.scot.nhs.uk 
Nurse Consultant Chris Faldon BGH chris.faldon@borders.scot.nhs.uk 
    
Chief Officer Health & Social 
Care 

Elaine Torrance SBC/BGH etorrance@scotborders.gcsx.gov.uk  

General Manager Mental Health 
& Learning Disabilities  

Simon Burt Earlston simon.burt@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

Associate Director for Primary & 
Community Services 

Sandra Pratt BGH sandra.pratt@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

General Manager Primary & 
Community Services 

(vacant)   

Associate Director of Allied 
Health Professionals (AHPs) 

(vacant)   

Clinical Services Manager 
Dental, LASS & Sexual 

Marion Wood BGH marion.wood@borders.scot.nhs.uk 



Reproductive Health 
    
Employee Director John McLaren BGH john.mclaren@borders.scot.nhs.uk 
    
Board Secretary Iris Bishop BGH iris.bishop@borders.scot.nhs.uk 
 

If you are not satisfied with the way your request has been handled or the decision given, you may ask NHS 
Borders to review its actions and the decision. If you would like to request a review please apply in writing to, 
Freedom of Information Review, NHS Borders, Room 2EC3, Education Centre, Borders General Hospital, 
Melrose, TD6 9BS or foi.enquiries@borders.scot.nhs.uk. 
 
The request for a review should include your name and address for correspondence, the request for 
information to which the request relates and the issue which you wish to be reviewed. Please state the 
reference number 302-17 on this request. Your request should be made within 40 working days from receipt 
of this letter.  
 
If following this review, you remain dissatisfied with the outcome, you may appeal to the Scottish Information 
Commissioner and request an investigation of your complaint. Your request to the Scottish Information 
Commissioner should be in writing (or other permanent form), stating your name and an address for 
correspondence. You should provide the details of the request and your reasons for dissatisfaction with both 
the original response by NHS Borders and your reasons for dissatisfaction with the outcome of the internal 
review. Your application for an investigation by the Scottish Information Commissioner must be made within 
six months of your receipt of the response with which you are dissatisfied. The address for the Office of the 
Scottish Information Commissioner is, Office of the Scottish Information Commissioner, Kinburn Castle, 
Doubledykes Road, St Andrews, Fife. 
 
 
 


